Klass: FIN

Namn

Rickard Alvén
Anders Norgren
Joe Furborg
Tobias Eckerlid
Tobias Bohm
Jacob Sall

Anders Lundblad
Klara Albertsson
Krister Persson
Tony Badenlid
Torben Rundqvist
Michael Pettersson
Claes Berg

Albin Prelog
Bengt Lundblad
Manne Danfelter
Roger Axelsson
Ken Tornang
Johan Ahlander
LB Olsson

Josefin Damberg
Peter Lindstom
Bjorn Qvarnstrom
Sven Andersson

Boras Pistolskyttar
LUSSEKNALLEN

Morkerfalt Over 6 stationer

13 tavlor

Kubb

MSF
Grastorp PSK
fok
Ulricehamns PK
P4if

fok

Vargarda
Bps

fok

Bps
Vargarda
Bps

fok

Vargarda
Vargarda

fok

Roasjo skf
Fok

Roasjo skf
Bps

Bps
Vargarda
Bps
Stenungsunsds PK

14-12-20

Traff Tavlor Summa Podng

36
35
35
35
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
29
30
31
29
30
28
26
26
25
23
15
16
15

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
13
12
11
12
11
12
12
11

9
10

NN ©

49
48
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
40
38
37
34
33
24
23
22

61
68
62
51
47
25
71
55
61
28
73
56
43
43
47
31
37
53
34
29
36
24
37
14



Klass: FRI
Namn

Torben Rundqvist

Rickard Alvén
Bengt Lundblad
Rolf Hallman
Albin Prelog
Anders Norgren
Joe Furborg
Tobias Eckerlid
Anders Lundblad
Peter Lindstom

Boras Pistolskyttar

LUSSEKNALLEN

Morkerfalt Over 6 stationer

13 tavlor

Kubb
Vargarda
MSF
Vargarda

fok

Vargarda
Grastorp PSK
fok
Ulricehamns PK
Vargarda
Vargarda

14-12-20

Traff Tavlor Summa Poang

36
35
35
33
30
29
23
20
11

5

13
13
13
13
11
12
10

w U1 ©

49
48
48
46
41
41
33
29
16

8

77
53
51
45
49
49
33
26
12

0



Klass: Grov
Namn

Tobias Bohm
Anders Norgren

Torben Rundqvist
Michael Pettersson

Rolf Hallman
Rickard Alvén
Jacob Sall

Albin Prelog
Micahel Emdén
Tobias Eckerlid
Tony Badenlid
Klara Albertsson

Boras Pistolskyttar

LUSSEKNALLEN

Morkerfalt Over 6 stationer

13 tavlor

Kubb

P4if
Grastorp PSK
Vargarda

Bps

fok

MSF

fok

Vargarda

Bps
Ulricehamns PK
Bps

Bps

14-12-20

Traff Tavlor Summa Poang

32
33
32
31
29
28
27
26
24
24
21
23

13
11
11
12
11
12
12
10
12
11
11

9

45
44
43
43
40
40
39
36
36
35
32
32

29
54
50
47
38
35
38
38
38
31
41
29



